@ THE MEDICAL CENTRE

Diagnostic Imaging Mammography Department

707 Charlotte Street
Peterborough, ON K9J 7B3
Phone: 705-876-4505
Fax: 705-876-4518

CASH FEE FOR DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING SERVICES NOT COVERED BY OHIP - JANUARY 2025

SERVICE
SINUS XRAY
LUBBAR SPINE XRAY

CHEST XRAY

DIAGNOSTIC MAMMOGRAM

ABDOMINAL ULTRASOUND
PELVIC/TV ULTRASOUND
NT

NT (TWINS)

OB HIGH RISK GROWTH

OB TWINS GROWTH

OB 2" TRIMESTER

CASH FEE
$40.00 NON OHIP EXAM
$45.00 For Pain

$45.00 For Work or Screening

$90.00

$90.00
$180.00
$75.00
$135.00
$100.00
$180.00

$100.00

FOR EXAMS NOT LISTED ABOVE, PLEASE ENQUIRE AT RECEPTION

Replacing Document from July 2024



