

Diagnostic Imaging Mammography Department 707 Charlotte Street Peterborough, ON K9J 7B3 Phone: 705-876-4505 Fax: 705-876-4518

CASH FEE FOR DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING SERVICES NOT COVERED BY OHIP - JANUARY 2025

<u>SERVICE</u>	CASH FEE	
SINUS XRAY	\$40.00	NON OHIP EXAM
LUBBAR SPINE XRAY	\$45.00	For Pain
CHEST XRAY	\$45.00	For Work or Screening
DIAGNOSTIC MAMMOGRAM	\$90.00	
ABDOMINAL ULTRASOUND	\$90.00	
ABDOMINAL ULTRASOUND PELVIC/TV ULTRASOUND	\$90.00 \$180.00	
PELVIC/TV ULTRASOUND	\$180.00	
PELVIC/TV ULTRASOUND NT	\$180.00 \$75.00	
PELVIC/TV ULTRASOUND NT NT (TWINS)	\$180.00 \$75.00 \$135.00	

FOR EXAMS NOT LISTED ABOVE, PLEASE ENQUIRE AT RECEPTION

Replacing Document from July 2024